60311 42371 PERSONAL PROPERTY	Vol. <u>// 98</u> Page 21291 TAX WARRANVol /// Page 24534
(This is a lien demand and n State of Oregon, County of State of Oregon, County of Klamath State of Oregon, County of State of Oregon, County of Oregon, County of Oregon, County of Oregon, Coun	
Date Issued: on 04/01/97 Interest to: 05/01/97	Filed for record at request of:
Directed to: WALLING IRENE S	on the distance day of July A.D., 1997
N 16020 PATRICIA LANE MERRILL, OR 97633	ar 19:02 M. and duly recorded
6 A	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
5	By Knotun Rosal
	Deputy.
The above named appears as owning or having possession or o	control of contain personal property on the accounts listed onal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges, are as follows:

	Descriptio	n of Personal Property	Tax	Amount of	Amount Due		
Code Area	Account Number		Year	Taxas	interest	Total	
	1875126	Mobile Home 1	91996	342.01	13.68	355.69	
		Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded	- 1	Total Taxes and	Interest	355.69	
		Les Training and the second		Service Charges	<u> </u>	15.00	
and Andreas Andreas Andreas Andreas				TOTAL Due		370.69	

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the service charges.

SERVICE OF WARRANT

A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

1. Personal Service (ORS 311.620)

years and in the respective amounts specified.

Date of Service

2. [] Publication (ORS 311.615)

Da	ute	a	+	118	t۲	าม	ж	ак	n
1	0	4	1	Ø	1	1	9	7	

Date Mailed

3. Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)

RELEASE OF LIEN

\$

Warrant served on

The cost of such service, publication, or postage is

This warrant ha	s been satisfied	infull, and the lien is fu	lly released.	2		16/19	198
Tax Collector			Deputy (MUST	by signed to release lien)		Date	•
		- AFTER RECORDING I	RETURN TO CO	UNTY TAX COLLECT	ror		
STATE OF ORE	GON: COUNTY	OF KLAMATH : ss.					
Filed for record	at request of	Irene Walling	an a	يَجْعِيَّةِ مِنْ تَغْرِيرَ اللَّهُ يَعْمَدُ عَنْ يَعْمَدُ عَنْ يَعْمَدُ عَنْ يَعْمَدُ عَنْ يَعْمَدُ وَ المَعْرِيَةِ إِنَّا إِنَّا إِنَّا الْمَعْمَدِ الْمَعْمَدِ عَنْ اللَّهِ عَنْ إِنَّا إِنَّا الْمُعْمَدِ عَنْ إِنْ	the1		day
of	IuneA.l of	D., 19 98 at 2::		on Page21291			•
FEE \$5.00	Return:	Irene Walling	By	Kattlun K	G. Letsch, Coun	ity Clerk	
100	Keturn.	3939 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls,	#328	/ /			